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RING LED White spotlight 3L

Ref. 40556

RING is a collection of design lamps by Alex & Manel
Llusca. It comprises multi-articulated spotlights with one,
two and three lights with different finishes. This white
wall lamp with three spotlights and LED technology is
made of metal. RING is a collection of luminaries to
provide a certain touch of retro car to your home's

indoor lighting.
Specifications

Bulb:

Bulb included:
Voltage:

Operating Frequency:
IP:

Class:

Material:

Designer:
Recommended bulb:

Description of recommended
Bulb:

Length:
Net Width:
Height:
Diameter:
Net Weight:

Volume:

C€

3 x GU10 LED 8w

No

100-240V

50/60Hz

20

|

Metal

ALEX & MANEL LLUSCA

17324

:O.\ A
GU10 LED 8W 2700K 60° NEGRA %’I m %’ﬂh
8

585 mm
135 mm
100 mm
809

1.45 kg

0.00850 m3

8421776061958
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