

Date: 11/04/2018 Category: Interior Lighting Subcategory: Spotlights See on faro.es

RING LED White spotlight 3L

Ref. 40556

RING is a collection of design lamps by Alex & Manel Lluscà. It comprises multi-articulated spotlights with one, two and three lights with different finishes. This white wall lamp with three spotlights and LED technology is made of metal. RING is a collection of luminaries to provide a certain touch of retro car to your home's indoor lighting.

Specifications

Bulb:	3 x GU10 LED 8W
Bulb included:	No
Voltage:	100-240V
Operating Frequency:	50/60Hz
IP:	20
Class:	I
Material:	Metal
Designer:	ALEX & MANEL LLUSCÀ
Recommended bulb:	17324
Description of recommended Bulb:	GU10 LED 8W 2700K 60° NEGRA
Length:	585 mm
Net Width:	135 mm
Height:	100 mm
Diameter:	80 Ø
Net Weight:	1.45 kg
Volume:	0.00850 m3



	585/23"	 135/5.3"
100/3.9″		

CE

